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For Admissions, please contact us at: 9953350815, 9953350866
FEE STRUCTURE (GAUR YAMUNA CITY) (2024-2025)

e PROSPECTUS (One Time): > Rs 800/- (Non-refundable)

e REGISTRATION FEE (One Time): R : - Rs 1500/~ (Non-refundable)
e ADMISSION FEE (One Time): o Rs 20000/~ (Non-refundable)
* COMPOSITE FEE: T : Rs 14520/~ (Quarterly)

e MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES: ; Rs 2500/~ (Quarterly)

* TRANSPORT FEE:

GYC Society: ' Rs. 3630/- (Quarterly)

Outside GYC Society within 15km: ; 3 Rs. 5940/- (Quarterly)

Outside GYC Society above 15km: Rs. 8250/- (Quarterly)
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS

Please provide all original documents along with photocopies for the admission process:

Birth Certificate (Mandatory)

e Child's Aadhar Card (Mandatory for Class IX and above)

¢ Transfer Certificate (Class |l onwards)

e 2 Passport Size Photos each (Child & Parents)

e Parents' ID Proof (Aadhar Card)

e Address Proof (Possession Copy / Rent Agreement Copy)

e |atest Report Card/I-Card

Contact Information:
Email: admissions.yamuna@gaursinternationalschool.com | Website: www.gaursinternationalschool.com





